 5403AS–BDC–10/04
10-bit
1.5 Gsps ADC
With
1:4 DMUX
AT84AS003
Summary
Features

5403AS–BDC–10/04
 AT84AS003
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Temperature Range Screening Comments
AT84XAS003TP EBGA 317 Ambient Prototype
Prototype version
Please contact your
local Atmel sales office
AT84AS003CTP EBGA 317
Commercial “C”
TC > 0°C; TJ < 90°C
Standard
AT84AS003VTP EBGA 317
Industrial “V”
TC> -20°C; TJ < 110°C
Standard
AT84AS003TP-EB EBGA 317 Ambient Prototype Evaluation kit
 7
5403AS–BDC–10/04
 Printed on recycled paper.
Disclaimer: Atmel Corporation makes no warranty for the use of its products, other than those expressly contained in the Company’s standard